

Agency by which
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement
 of the measurements relating to each work.)

(These four lines are to be filled up with details of the measurements relating to each work.)					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
BRIAR BILL					
Nilebank Construction					
of Roted Form					
Maharaj Meeje					
To Purab To Eg					
under MM GSY NDB					
in Pachmehi Block					
PKGNO	MM GSY	ORRP	SE	SE	SE

MM GSY NDB					
Tender ID - 69415					
Ag. NO - 87 SBD / 19-20					
DOA - 4/1/2020					
NI Agency - Anuj Kumar Singh					
Vill - Shyambar					
P.O. Bhautapokha					
Dist - Siraul (Rohar)					
Rate @ 0.01% Below (2002)					
Date of measurement - 26/12/2020					
Date of Billing - 26/12/2020					
B. 1000					
B. 1000					
B. 1000					
B. 1000					
B. 1000					
B. 1000					
B. 1000					
B. 1000					
B. 1000					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st year maintenance Bill (Over all 3rd R/A Bill) Abstract of cost					
Date of Entry: - 18/3/2022					
All Qty vide T.M.B.					
Item No. (1) Restoration of Rain					
15.1					
lets do do as per E					
P/39 item No. (1/1)					
35.44 m ²					
@ Rs 365.25/m ² Rs 12944.25					
Item No. (2) Making up of					
15.2					
berms/shoulder					
do do as per E					
P/39-40 item No. (2/2)					
77.30 m ²					
@ Rs 54.16/m ² Rs 4186.20					
Item No. (3) Patch repair over					
15.3 (ii)					
Bituminous Surface					
do do as per E					
P/40 item No. (3/5)					
6.45 m ²					
@ Rs 311.98/m ² Rs 2012.20					
Item No. (4) Maintenance of					
15.7 (i)					
HPC do do as per E					
P/40 item No. (4/4)					
1 Nos @ Rs 1131.64/each Rs 1132.00					
Continuation					Rs 20274.25

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No. (5/9) Maintenance of 15.9			BF-48.20		274 = cu
			Road Signs do do		
P/AO item No (5/9)					
0.07 KM					
			@ Rs. 1087.62/KM		Rs. 76 = cu
Item No. (6/10) Maintenance of 15.11					
			200 m 8 KM Stone		
			do do as per		
P/AO item No (6/10)					
0.08 KM					
			@ Rs. 576.40/KM		Rs. 48 = cu
Item No. (7/11) Cutting of branches 15.12 (i)					
			of tree do do as per		
P/AO item (7/11)					
1 Nos					
			@ Rs. 107.48/each		Rs. 107 = cu
Item No. (8/11) Cutting of shrubs 15.12 (ii)					
			do do as per		
P/AI item No. (8/11)					
3 Nos			@ Rs. 6.60/each		Rs. 20 = cu
Item No. (9/11) Trimming of grass 15.12 (iii)					
			do do as per		
P/AI item No. (9/11)					
7.0 m ²					
			@ Rs. 2.20/m ²		Rs. 15 = cu

Continuation

Rs. 20540 = cu

[illegible]

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd year maintenance bill (over all 4th R/A bill) Abstract of cost					
Date of Entry:- All Qty vide T.M.B.					
Item No. (1/1) Restoration of Rain 15.1 Cuts do do as per E4					
P/45 item No. (1/1) 42.50 m ³					
@ R. 365.25/m ³ Rs. 15523 =					
Item No. (2/2) Making up of Berms 15.2 Shoulder do do as per E4					
P/45-46 item No. (2/2) 92.80 m ²					
@ R. 54.16/m ² Rs. 5026 =					
Item No. (3/5) Patch repairs over 15.3 (ii) Bituminous surface do do as per E4					
P/46 item No. (3/5) 12.89 m ²					
@ R. 311.98/m ² Rs. 4021 =					
Item No. (4/4) Maintenance of 15.7 (i) H.P.C do do as per E4					
P/46 item No. (4/4) 1 H.P.S					
@ R. 1131.64/each Rs. 1132 =					
Continuation					Rs. 25702 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					3F. R. 25702 = w
Item No (5/9) Maintenance of 15.9 Road signs do - do as per e4					
P/46 item No (5/9)					
0.08 KM					
@ R. 1087.62/km R. 91 = w					
Item No (6/10) Maintenance of 15.11 200m x 8km stone do do as per e4					
P/46 item No (6/10)					
0.11 KM					
@ R. 576.40/km R. 61 = w					
Item No (7/11) Cutting of branches 15.12 (i) of tree do do as per e4					
P/46 item No (7/11)					
1 No of					
@ R. 107.48/each R. 107 = w					
Item No (8/11) Cutting of shrubs 15.12 (ii) do do as per e4					
P/47 item No (8/11)					
3 No of @ R. 6.60/each R. 20 = w					
Item No (9/11) Trimming of grass 15.12 (iii) do do as per e4					
P/47 item No (9/11)					
7.00 m ² @ R. 2.20/m ² R. 15 = w					

Continuation

R. 25996 = w

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

53

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1) Restoration of Road					
Ratp - - - Comp.					
Rty V.T.M.B.P. = 49.50 m ³					
CR 365-25 per m ³ Rs 18,080-00					
(2/2) Maintenance of Earthen Shoulder					
Rty V.T.M.B.P. = 92.06 m ³					
CR 54-16 per m ³ Rs 4,983-20					
(3/5) Patch Repair of Bituminous Surface					
Rty V.T.M.B.P. = 13.27 m ³					
CR 311-98 per m ³ Rs 6012-00					
(4/7) Maintenance of H.P. Culvert					
Rty V.T.M.B.P. = 4 m ³					
CR 113-64 per m ³ Rs 1,132-00					
(5/9) Maintenance of Road Sign					
Rty V.T.M.B.P. = 20.11 Km					
CR 1087-62 per Km Rs 120-00					
(6/10) Maintenance of Survey and Km Stone					
Rty V.T.M.B.P. = 0.13 Km					
CR 576-40 per Km Rs 75-00					
total Rs 30,402-20					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			11 P.A.	30.42	20
(7/12/12) Cutting of branches of Tree & shrubs Qty V.T.M.B.P. 52 1 kg CR 107-48 per kg Rs 107-00					
(8/11/12) Cutting of shrubs from Roadway Qty V.T.M.B.P. 52 3 kg CR 6-60 per kg Rs 20-00					
(9/11/12) Trimming of grass & weeds Qty V.T.M.B.P. 52 7.00 kg ² CR 2-20 per kg ² Rs 15-00					
(10/13) White Washing for Coats on Parapet Qty V.T.M.B.P. 52 14.22 kg CR 16-46 per kg ² Rs 234-00					
				Total Rs	30,778-00
Less 0.01% A.S. per Agree Rs 3-00				Total Rs	30,775-00
				D. M. S. 08/04/24 J. R.	